
1

5
1:58

1:34

3

7
0:32

3:00

2

6
3:00

0:42

4

8
0:49

A

0:48

B
0:47

C/D

C

2:05

D
0:34

A/B

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

Deutsche Meisterschaften

Platzierungen

Bichlmaier, Andreas

8

0100|0001

0000|1000

3

4

2

NS/SVA Salzbergen

NW

11

0001|0000

Nowak, Christian

Brückner, Jens

Nowak, Christian

9

1010|0001

Bichlmaier, Andreas

5

SH

BE

RL

BY

BE/TSV GutsMuths

1010|0001

Hypa, Dennis

Brückner, Jens

Hypa, Dennis

TH

RL/TuS Rot Weiß Koblenz Judo

Bichlmaier, Andreas

0000|0100

Keske, Eric

Keske, Eric

0010|0000

0000|1000

Hypa, Dennis

-90 kg
26./27. April 2014 - Neuhof

Frauen und Männer Ü30M1
8 Judoka

Schweitzer, Patrick
1

0001|0200

7

Schweitzer, Patrick

0000|0001

Brückner, Jens

Nowak, Christian BE/ TSV GutsMuths

Schweitzer, Patrick NW/ Sport Center Wuppertal

SH/ Büchen-Siebeneichener SV

Marz, Edward 

Bichlmaier, Andreas

RL/ TuS Rot Weiß Koblenz Judo

BY/ Kodokan München

A

B

C

Schweitzer, Patrick

Hypa, Dennis

BY/ Münchner Judo - Club

Nowak, Christian

Schweitzer, Patrick

Keske, Eric

Bichlmaier, Andreas

Brückner, Jens

BY/Kodokan München

BY/Münchner Judo - Club

D

T

R

O

S

T

R

U

N

D

E

Keske, Eric

Grothues, Timo

1.

6
Brückner, Jens

TH/ Kodokan Erfurt

NS/ SVA Salzbergen

3.

Marz, Edward 

10
Grothues, Timo

1000|0000

3.
SH/Büchen-Siebeneichener SV

© Fischer - IT-Consulting     www.fischer-itc.de     |     www.german-judo.de 26.04.2014 - 13:40


